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European Championship Sestriere S1-Warm Up
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#4 CHAREYRE T. - TM pest 20 18 1:07.416 09:49:12.992 16 1:38.964 09:50:48.436
1 1:12.109 09:32:33.785 19 1:02.267 09:50:15.259
2 2:43.543 09:35:17.328 Po.5-#98 FATHL. - KTM £ 00537
3 1:15.752 09:36:33.080 PO-3-#292BUNODE. - Honda +00364 ! 1:08.610 09:31:41.885
4 59043 09:37:32.123 1 1:06.680 09:31:54.349 2 1:01.760 09:32:43.645
s 54.499 09:38.26.622 2 57.502 09:32:51.851 3 1:00.927 09:33:44.572
. 128,825 09:39:55.447 3 56.500 09:33:48.351 4 59.789 09:34:44.361
,; 53503 09:40:49.040 4 1:01.902 09:34:50.253 5 2:42.344 09:37:26.705
g 101298 09:41:50.338 5 54.911 09:35:45.164 6 59.722 09:38:26.427
5 53971 09:42:43.609 6 54.580 09:36:39.744 7 58.193 09:39:24.620
10 110836 09:43:54.445 7 1:01.781 09:37:41.525 8 55.080 09:40:19.700
1 53631 09:44:48.076 8 54.045 09:38:35.570 9 54.121 09:41:13.821
b 1.09.879 09:45:57.955 9 55.816 09:39:31.386 10 1:42.311 09:42:56.132
13 52,880 09:46:50.835 10 55.662 09:40:27.048 1 57.696 09:43:53.828
1 122,870 09:48:13.705 1 1:05.458 09:41:32.506 12 53.746 09:44:47.574
5 104418 09:49:18.123 12 1:10.730 09:42:43.236 13 3:03.608 09:47:51.182
6 113.973 09:50:32.096 13 53.244 09:43:36.480 14 54.276 09:48:45.458
14 1:09.767 09:44:46.247 15 54.442 09:49:39.900
Po. 2 - # 111 CLASS M. - Husqvarna , o fr 15 54.080 09:45:40.327 16 53.417 09:50:33.317
1 1:31.426 09:32:41.804
5 100753 09:33:42557  Po.4-#119 COUSIN N. - Honda 100461 Po.6-#96 KAIVERS R. - KTM +o0evs
3 57084 09:34:39.641 1 1:12.387 09:33:08.963 1 1:07.330 09:31:31.592
. 55941 09:35.35.582 2 59.690 09:34:08.653 2 1:05.142 09:32:36.734
s 54555 09:36:30.137 3 58.398 09:35:07.051 3 1:00.207 09:33:36.941
. 58180 09:37.28.317 4 1:04.626 09:36:11.677 4 56.701 09:34:33.642
, 53879 09:38:22.196 5 1:02.477 09:37:14.154 5 4:04.916 09:38:38.558
N 108.464 09:39:30.660 6 55.088 09:38:09.242 6 1:01.428 09:39:39.986
5 59968 09:40:30.628 7 2:57.761 09:41:07.003 7 55.085 09:40:35.071
0 58165 09:41.28.793 8 1:07.180 09:42:14.183 8 55.515 09:41:30.586
1 56303 09:42.25.096 9 1:09.722 09:43:23.905 9 55.169 09:42:25.755
b 54.896 09:43.19.992 10 55.852 09:44:19.757 10 54.721 09:43:20.476
3 53376 09:44.13.368 1 54.110 09:45:13.867 1 53.550 09:44:14.026
1 104282 09:45.17.650 12 1:14.492 09:46:28.359 12 3:47.117 09:48:01.143
5 59564 09:46.17.214 13 53.980 09:47:22.339 13 1:07.225 09:49:08.368
16 55,469 09:47-12.683 14 53.792 09:48:16.131 14 55.366 09:50:03.734
17 52.803 09:48:05.576 15 53.341 09:49:09.472

Fastest lap: 52.880
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European Championship Sestriere S1-Warm Up
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 32 SAMMARTIN E. - Honda . ggf;'zr;t 18 53.702 09:47:17.615 10 54,680 09:41:14.806
1 1.04.390 09:33:42.327 19 1:08.549 09:48:26.164 11 1:01.706 09:42:16.512
2 1:09.286 09:34:51.613 20 53.655 09:49:19.819 12 54.427 09:43:10.939
3 56.330 09:35:47.943 21 58.375 09:50:18.194 13 1:59.734 09:45:10.673
4 55.999 09:36:43.942 14 1:06.910 09:46:17.583
5 1:08.052 09:37:51.994  P0.9-#68 MONTICELLI D. - TM + gg';g;t 15 1:02.193 09:47:19.776
6 54.814 09:38:46.808 1 1:08.888 09:31:26.263 16 54.456 09:48:14.232
7 54.410 09:39:41.218 2 1:05.989 09:32:32.252 17 54.027 09:49:08.259
8 2:41.023 09:42:22.241 3 59.600 09:33:31.852 18 1:13.112 09:50:21.371
9 1:06.893 09:43:29.134 4 1:09.514 09:34:41.366
10 1:05.318 09:44:34.452 5 58.785 09:35:40.151  Po.11-# 71 KEIMARP. - TM + 01208
1 4276 09:45:28.728 6 55.855 09:36:36.006 1 1:19.227 09:31:26.652
1 1:04.433 09:46:33.161 7 1:08.156 09:37:44.162 2 1:04.316 09:32:30.968
13 3614 09:47:26.775 8 55.095 09:38:39.257 3 57.536 09:33:28.504
14 1115590 09:48:42.365 9 1:17.677 09:39:56.934 4 57.475 09:34:25.979
15 53.605 09:49:35.970 10 54.976 09:40:51.910 5 55.409 09:35:21.388
16 116,633 09:50:52.603 11 1:11.265 09:42:03.175 6 59.620 09:36:21.008
12 54.443 09:42:57.618 7 56.751 09:37:17.759
Po. 8 - # 121 SITNIANSKY M. - Honda . ggf;;;t 13 1:03.545 09:44:01.163 8 59.269 09:38:17.028
1 1.09.271 09:31:06.619 14 54.118 09:44:55.281 9 55.327 09:39:12.355
2 1.01.145 09:32:07.764 15 1:04.029 09:45:59.310 10 1:04.002 09:40:16.357
3 57.420 09:33:05.184 16 53.847 09:46:53.157 11 54.608 09:41:10.965
4 56.746 09:34:01.930 17 1:28.324 09:48:21.481 12 1:09.911 09:42:20.876
5 56.106 09:34:58.036 18 54.112 09:49:15.593 13 2:42.633 09:45:03.509
6 55428 09:35:53.464 19 1:25.217 09:50:40.810 14 1:00.405 09:46:03.914
7 57.022 09:36:50.486 15 54.084 09:46:57.998
8 56.255 09:37:46.741  Po-10-#20 BORELLAE. - SWM + STE{; 16 1:03.987 09:48:01.985
9 54.224 09:38:40.965 1 1:12.737 09:32:24.092 17 1:03.751 09:49:05.736
10 1:03.503 09:39:44.468 2 1:01.840 09:33:25.932 18 1:06.971 09:50:12.707
1 4546 09:40:39.014 3 1:03.720 09:34:29.652
12 56.823 09:41:35.837 4 57.650 09:35:27.302
13 4117 09:42:29.954 5 56.835 09:36:24.137
14 58.876 09:43:28.830 6 56.164 09:37:20.301
is . 09:44:24.568 7 1:08.888 09:38:29.189
16 53.669 09:45:18.237 8 55639 09:39:24.828
17 1:05.676 09:46:23.913 9 55.298 09:40:20.126
Fastest lap: 52.880
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European Championship Sestriere S1-Warm Up
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 131 HERMUNEN M. - SWM o1 e 3 59.609 09:33:27.220  pg, 16- #213 GAYA J. - Suzuki conars
1 1:11.546 09:31:17.223 4 1:07.320 09:34:34.540 1 1:06.542 09:31:59.381
2 1:14.267 09:32:31.490 5 1:25.992 09:36:00.532 2 1:00.450 09:32:59.831
3 1:14.029 09:33:45.519 6 57.869 09:36:58.401 3 57.790 09:33:57.621
4 1:00.029 09:34:45.548 7 57.220 09:37:55.621 4 57.263 09:34:54.884
5 1:14.733 09:36:00.281 8 1:51.952 09:39:47.573 5 1:10.428 09:36:05.312
6 1:02.291 09:37:02.572 9 59.095 09:40:46.668 6 57.189 09:37:02.501
7 1:12.325 09:38:14.897 10 1:17.210 09:42:03.878 7 55.978 09:37:58.479
8 3:19.403 09:41:34.300 1 55.959 09:42:59.837 8 3:17.196 09:41:15.675
9 1:12.297 09:42:46.597 12 1:01.848 09:44:01.685 9 1:04.840 09:42:20.515
10 54,520 09:43:41.117 13 55.559 09:44:57.244 10 56.721 09:43:17.236
11 1:28.806 09:45:09.923 14 1:07.784 09:46:05.028 11 1:09.026 09:44:26.262
12 1:18.431 09:46:28.354 15 55.066 09:47:00.094 12 55.979 09:45:22.241
13 1:05.485 09:47:33.839 16 1:26.845 09:48:26.939 13 55.894 09:46:18.135
14 1:01.751 09:48:35.590 17 55.187 09:49:22.126 14 55.942 09:47:14.077
15 1:20.314 09:49:55.904 15 55.492 09:48:09.569
Po. 15 - # 140 PROVAZNIK E. - Yamaha 030 % 122,943 09:49:32.512
Po. 13 - # 97 FILIPPETTI G. - TM co1e 1 1:09.861 09:31:12.984 17 55.252 09:50:27.764
1 1:10.717 09:31:29.258 2 1:05.615 09:32:18.599
2 1:06.960 09:32:36.218 3 1:01.216 09:33:19.815
3 1:00.379 09:33:36.597 4 58.241 09:34:18.056
4 1:01.630 09:34:38.227 5 57.877 09:35:15.933
5 1:02.447 09:35:40.674 6 57.733 09:36:13.666
6 5:14.494 09:40:55.168 7 57.543 09:37:11.209
7 1.00.857 09:41:56.025 8 1:38.064 09:38:49.273
8 56.172 09:42:52.197 9 57.077 09:39:46.350
9 55277 09:43:47.474 10 56.179 09:40:42.529
10 1:05.862 09:44:53.336 1 55.403 09:41:37.932
11 55.215 09:45:48.551 12 1:12.146 09:42:50.078
12 1:14.561 09:47:03.112 13 55.237 09:43:45.315
13 54.596 09:47:57.708 14 2:26.070 09:46:11.385
14 2:07.464 09:50:05.172 15 57.093 09:47:08.478
16 55.991 09:48:04.469
Po. 14 - # 22 PALS P. - TM . gff;;‘ 17 55.827 09:49:00.296
1 1:12.698 09:31:22.033 18 1:36.629 09:50:36.925
2 1:05.578 09:32:27.611

Fastest lap: 52.880

© MGMTiming Sestriere, Sunday 09 September 2018 3/5






Federazione
Motocicistica
Italiana

e ireni SCIEMI
W ROUND OF SESTRIERE
CHAMPIONSHIP SeEeESsSTRIeEREe

- 8/9 sePTeMBEeER 2018

WEUROPEY

European Championship Sestriere S1-Warm Up
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 17 - # 124 MADISSON E. - KTM . g;f:g;t 2 1:06.946 09:33:43.290 1 1:07.292 09:32:26.383
1 1:13.951 09:31:17.645 3 1:03.975 09:34:47.265 2 1:02.930 09:33:29.313
2 1:09.210 09:32:26.855 4 1:03.861 09:35:51.126 3 57.985 09:34:27.298
3 59.706 09:33:26.561 5 1:04.933 09:36:56.059 4 57.244 09:35:24.542
4 57.683 09:34:24.244 6 57.891 09:37:53.950 5 1:00.870 09:36:25.412
5 1:32.218 09:35:56.462 7 1:08.190 09:39:02.140 6 56.386 09:37:21.798
6 2:22.318 09:38:18.780 8 57.781 09:39:59.921 7 1:08.296 09:38:30.094
7 1.23.363 09:39:42.143 9 1:13.263 09:41:13.184 8 1:02.650 09:39:32.744
8 57.300 09:40:39.443 10 1:05.019 09:42:18.203 9 58.797 09:40:31.541
9 59590 09:41:39.033 1 55.721 09:43:13.924 10 59.411 09:41:30.952
10 56.867 09:42:35.900 12 4:09.715 09:47:23.639 11 57.584 09:42:28.536
11 1:19.841 09:43:55.741 13 1:05.956 09:48:29.595 12 57.193 09:43:25.729
12 55664 09:44:51.405 14 1:03.892 09:49:33.487 13 1:05.929 09:44:31.658
13 1.08.668 09:46:00.073 15 55.599 09:50:29.086 14 1:07.606 09:45:39.264
14 55.976 09:46:56.049 15 4:44.357 09:50:23.621
15 2:28.070 09:49:24.119 ~ PO-20-#93 CIAGLIAL. - Honda +03.164
16 55.285 09:50:19.404 ! 117.612 09:32:08.150
2 1:05.604 09:33:13.754
Po. 18 - # 42 TSCHUPP R. - TM ‘o aon 3 1:06.952 09:34:20.706
1 1:08.384 09:31:16.698 4 59.268 09:35:19.974
2 1:02.271 09:32:18.969 5 59.204 09:36:19.178
3 58.261 09:33:17.230 6 57.785 09:37:16.963
4 58.538 09:34:15.768 7 1:16.258 09:38:33.221
5 57.657 09:35:13.425 8 57.999 09:39:31.220
6 1:12.820 09:36:26.245 9 57.760 09:40:28.980
7 56.364 09:37:22.609 10 58.718 09:41:27.698
3 1:08.729 09:38:31.338 11 1:19.338 09:42:47.036
9 58.980 09:39:30.318 12 56.665 09:43:43.701
10 1:02.341 09:40:32.659 13 1:03.151 09:44:46.852
11 1:04.228 09:41:36.887 14 56.417 09:45:43.269
12 58.313 09:42:35.200 15 1:22.129 09:47:05.398
13 55.476 09:43:30.676 16 56.044 09:48:01.442
14 1:09.620 09:44:40.296 7 1:11.951 09:49:13.393
18 56.745 09:50:10.138
Po. 19 - # 201 DI CICCO D. - TM coye
1 1:13.369 09:32:36.344  Po. 21 - # 6 HUNZIKER L. - KTM ‘o aon

Fastest lap: 52.880
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European Championship Sestriere S1-Warm Up
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 22 - # 144 VERTEMATI M. - Vertemati  , 03 509 15 122.165 09:50:51.622
1 1:06.792 09:31:03.814
2 1:01.514 09:32:05.328
3 1:02.121 09:33:07.449
4 58.046 09:34:05.495
5 1:03.438 09:35:08.933
6 59.164 09:36:08.097
7 56.907 09:37:05.004
8 57.000 09:38:02.004
9 2:20.633 09:40:22.637
10 1:07.005 09:41:29.642
11 1:09.966 09:42:39.608
12 59.255 09:43:38.863
13 56.587 09:44:35.450
14 1:09.935 09:45:45.385
15 56.874 09:46:42.259
16 56.693 09:47:38.952
17 57.490 09:48:36.442
18 1:07.121 09:49:43.563
19 1:06.620 09:50:50.183
Po. 23 - # 5 GIANOLA G. - Honda 0635
1 1:14.766 09:32:33.098
2 1:18.616 09:33:51.714
3 1:00.613 09:34:52.327
4 1:00.935 09:35:53.262
5 1:24.644 09:37:17.906
6 1:18.738 09:38:36.644
7 1:00.093 09:39:36.737
8 1:22.605 09:40:59.342
9 1:00.207 09:41:59.549
10 1:11.572 09:43:11.121
11 59.674 09:44:10.795
12 3:13.390 09:47:24.185
13 1:06.058 09:48:30.243
14 59.214 09:49:29.457

Fastest lap: 52.880
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